 Ferrite Core
           图1 Fig.1        图2 Fig.2
产品型号 图号
Type Fig A B C D E F G
EFD15/7.7/5F 1 15.7±0.3 7.7±0.2 4.7±0.2 5.4±0.2 11.8±0.3 5.7±0.2 2.4±0.15
EFD16/7.6/5F 1 16.4±0.4 7.6±0.2 4.8±0.2 5.8±0.2 12.5min 5.6±0.2 2.4±0.2
EFD20/10/7F 1 20.2±0.5 10.0±0.2 6.55±0.2 8.8±0.20 16.15±0.5 7.8±0.2 3.7±0.2
EFD21/10.3/7F 2 21.0±0.55 10.3±0.3 6.8±0.2 8.8±0.20 15.4min 8.0±0.2 3.6±0.2
EFD21 4/10/7F 1 21 4±0 4 10 0±0 2 6 55±0 2 8 8±0 20 16 6min 7 8±0 2 3 7±0 2
EFD型磁心   EFD Cores
尺寸  Dimensions
EFD21.4/10/7F 1 21.4±0.4 10.0±0.2 6.55±0.2 8.8±0.20 16.6min 7.8±0.2 3.7±0.2
EFD25/12.5/9F 1 25.0±0.5 12.5±0.2 9.1±0.3 11.4±0.30 19.4±0.5 9.5±0.2 5.2±0.2
EFD25.6/12.5/9F 1 25.6±0.65 12.5±0.2 9.1±0.2 11.4±0.2 19.3min 9.3±0.25 5.2±0.2
EFD26/12.5/9F 1 26.3±0.5 12.5±0.2 9.1±0.3 11.4±0.2 20min 9.3±0.25 5.2±0.2
EFD30/15.3/9F 1 30.0±0.6 15.3±0.2 9.0±0.2 14.6±0.25 23.1min 11.5±0.2 4.9±0.15
EFD31/15.3/9F 1 31.0±0.8 15.3±0.2 9.0±0.2 14.6±0.25 23.8min 11.5±0.2 4.9±0.15
EFD33/20.3/5F 2 33.0±0.5 20.3±0.2 5.1±0.2 15.35±0.2 23.1min 15.5±0.2 3.10±0.15
EFD40/22.4/8F 2 40.3±0.6 22.4±0.2 8.0±0.2 3.8±0.2 29.5min 19.5±0.3 17.3±0.2
EFD50/25.25/8F 2 50.0±1.0 25.25±0.3 8.0±0.3 26.5±0.3 36.0min 18.5±0.3 4.0±0.25
重量
C1 Le Ae Ve ACP40 ACP44 ACP47 ACP95 weight
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) (±25%) (±25%) (±25%) (±25%) (g/prs)
EFD15/7.7/5F 2.48 36.0 14.5 522.0 800 800 800 960 2.7
EFD16/7.6/5F 1.71 48.0 28.0 1345.0 1100 1100 1100 1320 6.9
EFD20/10/7F 1.71 52.6 26.4 1391.0 1200 1200 1200 1440 7.2
EFD21/10.3/7F 1.57 49.3 31.4 1548.0 1450 1450 1450 1740 8.0
EFD21.4/10/7F 1.66 49.0 29.5 1446.1 1300 1300 1300 1560 7.4
EFD25/12.5/9F 1.09 58.8 53.7 3160.0 2000 2000 2000 2400 16.3
EFD25.6/12.5/9F 1.09 58.8 53.7 3160.0 2200 2200 2200 2640 16.3
EFD26/12.5/9F 1.04 59.5 56.8 3378.6 2000 2000 2000 2400 17.4
EFD30/15.3/9F 1.06 69.6 65.7 4570.0 2050 2050 2050 2460 23.5
EFD31/15.3/9F 0.96 67.3 69.0 4313.4 2000 2000 2000 2400 22.2
EFD33/20.3/5F 0.96 88.0 50.4 4435.2 1480 1480 1480 1776 22.8
EFD40/22.4/8F 0.96 99.9 78.3 7830.3 1800 1800 1800 2160 40.3
磁心参数  Core parameter AL(nH/N2)
产品型号
Type